TLT6 MEMS TILTSENSOR
D
at
as
he
et
 T
LT

Housing material Aluminium Stainless Steel
1Dependent on readout equipment
Ordering Information
MEMS	Tiltsensor	-	Submersible	Version
Includes	mounting	bracket
TLT6-U-3 Vertical uniaxial ±52.3mm/metre (±3 arc degrees)
TLT6-U-5 Vertical uniaxial ±87.2mm/metre (±5 arc degrees)
TLT6-U-10 Vertical uniaxial ±173.6mm/metre (±10 arc degrees)
TLT6-U-15 Vertical uniaxial ±258.8mm/metre (±15 arc degrees)
CA-3.1-4-IC Instrument cable, 4 core, 7/0.20; screened, priced per metre, polyurethane jacket, for use with uniaxial sensors
TLT6-B-3 Vertical biaxial ±52.3mm/metre (±3 arc degrees)
TLT6-B-5 Vertical biaxial ±87.2mm/metre (±5 arc degrees)
TLT6-B-10 Vertical biaxial ±173.6mm/metre (±10 arc degrees)
TLT6-B-15 Vertical biaxial ±258.8mm/metre (±15 arc degrees)
CA-3.1-6-IC Instrument cable, 6 core, 7/0.20; screened, priced per metre, polyurethane jacket, for use with biaxial sensors
Manual
MAN-193 MEMS Tiltsensor
Quality
Management
ISO
1
FM 611948
900
+44 (0) 1825 765044 t: info@soilinstruments.com
Bell Lane, Uckfield, East Sussex
TN22 1QL United Kingdom
Soil	Instruments	Limited.	Registered	in	England.	Number:	07960087.	Registered	Office:	3rd	Floor,	1	Ashley	Road,	Altrincham,	Cheshire,	WA14	2DT
w: www.soilinstruments.com e:
Installation	Tools
C12-7.4 Manual IPI Readout
MEMS	Tiltsensor	-	Standard	Version
Includes	mounting	bracket
TLT6-BSM-3 Vertical biaxial ±52.3mm/metre (±3 arc degrees)
TLT6-BSM-5 Vertical biaxial ±87.2mm/metre (±5 arc degrees)
TLT6-BSM-10 Vertical biaxial ±173.6mm/metre (±10 arc degrees)
TLT6-BSM-15 Vertical biaxial ±258.8mm/metre (±15 arc degrees)
CA-3.1-6-IC Instrument cable, 6 core, 7/0.20; screened, priced per metre, polyurethane jacket, for use with biaxial sensors